
6. Lauf zum Runners Point Isar Cup 2010 So 24.10.2010 17:52
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (11)  6.7 km  155 Hm   21 P
 1(57)  2(68)  3(67)  4(58)  5(62)  6(76)  7(61)  8(59)  9(69)  10(60)  11(63)  12(64)

 13(65)  14(71)  15(66)  16(75)  17(70)  18(77)  19(78)  20(56)  21(99)  Z

 1  Körner Ralph  51:43  2:46  4:31  6:59  10:01  11:00  14:05  16:35  19:03  22:18  23:46  28:33  30:25
 OLV Landshut  2:46  1:45  2:28  3:02  0:59  3:05  2:30  2:28  3:15  1:28  4:47  1:52

 34:18  36:49  39:12  40:31  44:37  46:59  49:09  49:42  51:16  51:43
 3:53  2:31  2:23  1:19  4:06  2:22  2:10  0:33  1:34  0:27

 2  Hergert Alexander  53:35  3:32  5:29  8:16  11:49  13:02  16:24  18:54  21:50  25:03  26:44  31:20  32:59
 OLV Landshut  3:32  1:57  2:47  3:33  1:13  3:22  2:30  2:56  3:13  1:41  4:36  1:39

 36:13  38:46  41:09  42:39  46:15  48:36  50:58  51:53  53:04  53:35
 3:14  2:33  2:23  1:30  3:36  2:21  2:22  0:55  1:11  0:31

 3  Schöps Thomas  61:30  3:50  5:56  7:50  12:10  13:26  18:52  21:39  24:50  28:23  30:17  35:56  37:57
 OLV Landshut  3:50  2:06  1:54  4:20  1:16  5:26  2:47  3:11  3:33  1:54  5:39  2:01

 42:17  44:51  47:46  49:22  53:42  56:12  58:45  59:23  61:03  61:30
 4:20  2:34  2:55  1:36  4:20  2:30  2:33  0:38  1:40  0:27

 4  Zoltner Helge  75:23  6:02  8:03  10:39  17:29  18:51  24:02  27:12  30:58  34:37  36:22  46:37  49:09
 OLV Landshut  6:02  2:01  2:36  6:50  1:22  5:11  3:10  3:46  3:39  1:45  10:15  2:32

 53:04  55:44  60:07  61:51  66:03  68:51  71:44  72:56  74:50  75:23
 3:55  2:40  4:23  1:44  4:12  2:48  2:53  1:12  1:54  0:33

 5  Zölde Norberth  75:38  4:14  6:37  10:21  15:31  16:51  25:59  29:26  33:53  38:08  40:02  46:32  49:12
 OLV Landshut  4:14  2:23  3:44  5:10  1:20  9:08  3:27  4:27  4:15  1:54  6:30  2:40

 53:47  57:00  60:17  62:02  66:41  69:39  72:23  73:08  75:05  75:38
 4:35  3:13  3:17  1:45  4:39  2:58  2:44  0:45  1:57  0:33

 6  Liebl Siegfried  78:12  4:49  7:48  11:21  16:20  17:41  27:31  30:22  35:55  40:21  42:23  48:01  50:29
 TV Osterhofen  4:49  2:59  3:33  4:59  1:21  9:50  2:51  5:33  4:26  2:02  5:38  2:28

 56:15  59:09  62:26  64:02  68:38  72:12  75:03  75:49  77:38  78:12
 5:46  2:54  3:17  1:36  4:36  3:34  2:51  0:46  1:49  0:34

 7  Zölde Andreas  91:16  5:48  8:47  12:35  15:52  17:05  21:59  24:54  29:56  34:26  36:55  53:55  55:55
 OLV Landshut  5:48  2:59  3:48  3:17  1:13  4:54  2:55  5:02  4:30  2:29  17:00  2:00

 60:25  63:55  67:47  69:19  76:32  80:05  84:10  88:40  90:38  91:16
 4:30  3:30  3:52  1:32  7:13  3:33  4:05  4:30  1:58  0:38

 8  Rößler Udo  96:27  4:31  6:58  11:01  15:51  17:34  24:56  28:56  35:37  42:39  45:55  53:06  56:52
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  4:31  2:27  4:03  4:50  1:43  7:22  4:00  6:41  7:02  3:16  7:11  3:46

 63:39  67:22  72:57  75:39  81:55  86:17  90:02  93:17  95:22  96:27
 6:47  3:43  5:35  2:42  6:16  4:22  3:45  3:15  2:05  1:05

 9  Lorenz Rudolf  100:26  7:31  10:10  17:47  22:09  23:42  31:01  34:48  39:51  44:28  47:45  55:50  60:19
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  7:31  2:39  7:37  4:22  1:33  7:19  3:47  5:03  4:37  3:17  8:05  4:29

 65:26  69:53  79:33  82:51  88:34  92:19  96:11  97:24  99:34  100:26
 5:07  4:27  9:40  3:18  5:43  3:45  3:52  1:13  2:10  0:52

 10  Fenzl Josef sen.  106:51  5:28  9:44  14:15  18:40  19:56  33:48  38:52  42:32  46:17  48:26  55:16  75:29
 TSV Bernhardswald  5:28  4:16  4:31  4:25  1:16  13:52  5:04  3:40  3:45  2:09  6:50  20:13

 80:35  85:23  89:02  90:47  95:50  99:01  102:21  104:09  106:14  106:51
 5:06  4:48  3:39  1:45  5:03  3:11  3:20  1:48  2:05  0:37

 11  Barg Dieter  114:54  6:32  9:09  15:38  27:36  29:48  38:06  47:38  53:49  60:29  63:28  72:40  76:04
 DARC Franken  6:32  2:37  6:29  11:58  2:12  8:18  9:32  6:11  6:40  2:59  9:12  3:24

 82:21  86:33  92:31  95:38  101:00  105:20  109:59  111:35  113:54  114:54
 6:17  4:12  5:58  3:07  5:22  4:20  4:39  1:36  2:19  1:00

 Damen B  (10)  4.8 km  115 Hm   19 P
 1(68)  2(57)  3(62)  4(58)  5(59)  6(69)  7(60)  8(61)  9(70)  10(66)  11(75)  12(65)

 13(63)  14(76)  15(77)  16(67)  17(56)  18(78)  19(99)  Z

 1  Meißner Britta  47:56  1:25  4:27  6:19  7:43  12:14  16:04  18:29  22:34  27:16  29:50  31:24  35:17
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  1:25  3:02  1:52  1:24  4:31  3:50  2:25  4:05  4:42  2:34  1:34  3:53

 38:21  39:02  40:28  42:38  44:54  45:51  47:16  47:56
 3:04  0:41  1:26  2:10  2:16  0:57  1:25  0:40

 2  Liebl Gertrud  53:52  1:33  5:20  7:29  9:03  12:23  17:34  19:45  23:36  28:11  31:02  33:04  37:41
 TV Osterhofen  1:33  3:47  2:09  1:34  3:20  5:11  2:11  3:51  4:35  2:51  2:02  4:37

 43:01  43:41  45:21  47:08  49:34  50:58  53:06  53:52
 5:20  0:40  1:40  1:47  2:26  1:24  2:08  0:46

 3  Ropertz Jana  54:49  1:41  6:43  9:03  10:47  14:25  18:52  21:16  24:47  31:12  33:57  36:22  40:56
 OLV Landshut  1:41  5:02  2:20  1:44  3:38  4:27  2:24  3:31  6:25  2:45  2:25  4:34

 44:27  45:15  46:53  49:16  51:44  53:04  54:14  54:49
 3:31  0:48  1:38  2:23  2:28  1:20  1:10  0:35

 4  Laugen Kari Timenes  62:10  1:56  9:46  14:19  16:24  20:03  24:48  27:15  31:32  36:05  39:02  41:09  45:38
 Imås IL  1:56  7:50  4:33  2:05  3:39  4:45  2:27  4:17  4:33  2:57  2:07  4:29

 51:09  51:50  53:25  55:51  58:46  60:04  61:32  62:10
 5:31  0:41  1:35  2:26  2:55  1:18  1:28  0:38

 5  Badia Comas Núria  63:10  1:39  6:33  8:40  12:25  16:52  22:33  25:20  29:47  35:31  38:43  42:15  47:25
 TSV Grünwald  1:39  4:54  2:07  3:45  4:27  5:41  2:47  4:27  5:44  3:12  3:32  5:10

 52:24  53:11  54:51  57:11  59:25  60:56  62:26  63:10
 4:59  0:47  1:40  2:20  2:14  1:31  1:30  0:44

 6  Manoilova Olga  72:27  1:35  7:14  9:52  11:08  14:19  18:51  21:27  28:04  44:30  47:26  49:28  59:08
 Club Gorod  1:35  5:39  2:38  1:16  3:11  4:32  2:36  6:37  16:26  2:56  2:02  9:40

 62:14  63:02  64:32  66:31  68:39  70:04  71:47  72:27
 3:06  0:48  1:30  1:59  2:08  1:25  1:43  0:40

 7  Hofbauer Amelie  86:35  1:46  6:50  9:47  11:49  17:31  23:35  25:49  33:51  38:16  44:13  47:34  52:11
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:46  5:04  2:57  2:02  5:42  6:04  2:14  8:02  4:25  5:57  3:21  4:37

 69:32  71:07  73:46  79:26  82:52  84:22  86:04  86:35
 17:21  1:35  2:39  5:40  3:26  1:30  1:42  0:31
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (10)  4.8 km  115 Hm   19 P  (Forts.)

 1(68)  2(57)  3(62)  4(58)  5(59)  6(69)  7(60)  8(61)  9(70)  10(66)  11(75)  12(65)
 13(63)  14(76)  15(77)  16(67)  17(56)  18(78)  19(99)  Z

 8  Steil Julia  110:08  2:20  10:48  14:38  16:16  31:02  40:14  44:21  56:03  64:25  76:02  77:44  85:56
 - München -  2:20  8:28  3:50  1:38  14:46  9:12  4:07  11:42  8:22  11:37  1:42  8:12

 91:43  92:40  95:18  98:45  103:53  105:56  109:24  110:08  72:48
 5:47  0:57  2:38  3:27  5:08  2:03  3:28  0:44  *75

 9  Steil Doris  148:08  4:55  18:27  24:49  30:48  50:10  60:25  66:08  73:58  84:59  91:20  96:11  106:28
 - München -  4:55  13:32  6:22  5:59  19:22  10:15  5:43  7:50  11:01  6:21  4:51  10:17

 116:11  117:50  121:08  132:44  139:45  142:44  146:13  148:08
 9:43  1:39  3:18  11:36  7:01  2:59  3:29  1:55

 Stoffel Maria  Fehlst  5:14  17:26  24:12  26:53  -----  50:45  55:05  67:36  82:29  87:59  92:37  108:18
 - Ismaning -  5:14  12:12  6:46  2:41  23:52  4:20  12:31  14:53  5:30  4:38  15:41

 123:53  128:20  130:53  134:51  138:16  140:24  142:20  151:14
 15:35  4:27  2:33  3:58  3:25  2:08  1:56  8:54

 Herren B  (10)  4.8 km  115 Hm   19 P
 1(68)  2(57)  3(62)  4(58)  5(59)  6(69)  7(60)  8(61)  9(70)  10(66)  11(75)  12(65)

 13(63)  14(76)  15(77)  16(67)  17(56)  18(78)  19(99)  Z

 1  Werthmann Gerhard  45:51  1:28  4:32  6:38  7:47  11:46  15:22  18:10  21:02  25:03  27:19  29:07  32:43
 OLV Landshut  1:28  3:04  2:06  1:09  3:59  3:36  2:48  2:52  4:01  2:16  1:48  3:36

 36:14  36:50  38:10  39:43  41:55  43:49  45:07  45:51
 3:31  0:36  1:20  1:33  2:12  1:54  1:18  0:44

 2  Werthmann Arndt  60:56  1:27  4:47  7:00  8:11  15:48  19:57  22:05  26:16  31:04  34:36  36:18  43:42
 OLV Landshut  1:27  3:20  2:13  1:11  7:37  4:09  2:08  4:11  4:48  3:32  1:42  7:24

 48:28  49:15  51:12  53:10  57:45  58:38  60:14  60:56
 4:46  0:47  1:57  1:58  4:35  0:53  1:36  0:42

 3  Laugen Jan Petter  63:55  2:19  6:04  8:44  10:25  15:05  20:37  22:59  27:01  34:11  38:28  41:07  47:06
 Imås IL  2:19  3:45  2:40  1:41  4:40  5:32  2:22  4:02  7:10  4:17  2:39  5:59

 51:44  52:35  54:42  57:33  60:06  61:25  62:47  63:55
 4:38  0:51  2:07  2:51  2:33  1:19  1:22  1:08

 4  Maeder Thierry  72:06  1:48  6:14  8:32  10:30  13:44  18:11  20:18  32:15  38:03  40:54  43:19  47:17
 Club Gorod  1:48  4:26  2:18  1:58  3:14  4:27  2:07  11:57  5:48  2:51  2:25  3:58

 61:55  62:45  64:06  66:34  69:02  70:18  71:34  72:06
 14:38  0:50  1:21  2:28  2:28  1:16  1:16  0:32

 5  Fleischer Dietmar  72:39  1:40  5:23  8:17  9:38  14:03  19:40  22:16  26:48  33:08  36:39  40:13  44:34
 - Landsberg -  1:40  3:43  2:54  1:21  4:25  5:37  2:36  4:32  6:20  3:31  3:34  4:21

 53:38  55:41  57:53  60:55  66:14  69:32  71:47  72:39
 9:04  2:03  2:12  3:02  5:19  3:18  2:15  0:52

 6  Kümpfbeck Josef  77:32  1:42  9:21  12:17  14:00  22:39  28:35  31:36  36:00  44:10  47:04  49:55  54:53
 TV Osterhofen  1:42  7:39  2:56  1:43  8:39  5:56  3:01  4:24  8:10  2:54  2:51  4:58

 62:06  63:28  65:14  69:43  74:14  75:08  76:49  77:32
 7:13  1:22  1:46  4:29  4:31  0:54  1:41  0:43

 7  Roy Philipp-Jan  86:28  1:44  6:49  9:46  11:44  17:33  23:27  25:43  33:53  38:16  44:18  47:29  52:07
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:44  5:05  2:57  1:58  5:49  5:54  2:16  8:10  4:23  6:02  3:11  4:38

 69:37  71:02  73:45  79:21  82:53  84:17  85:55  86:28
 17:30  1:25  2:43  5:36  3:32  1:24  1:38  0:33

 8  Takacs Gerhard  104:54  2:53  6:30  11:27  13:31  20:35  26:09  31:58  40:59  47:06  51:33  53:49  59:30
 - München -  2:53  3:37  4:57  2:04  7:04  5:34  5:49  9:01  6:07  4:27  2:16  5:41

 68:54  81:17  82:45  89:04  93:38  95:14  104:21  104:54
 9:24  12:23  1:28  6:19  4:34  1:36  9:07  0:33

 9  Stoffel Rainer  149:07  3:08  19:49  23:24  26:44  42:52  50:19  54:37  65:42  81:40  86:15  90:36  106:33
 - Ismaning -  3:08  16:41  3:35  3:20  16:08  7:27  4:18  11:05  15:58  4:35  4:21  15:57

 121:40  126:17  128:43  132:44  136:19  138:17  140:27  149:07
 15:07  4:37  2:26  4:01  3:35  1:58  2:10  8:40

 Huber Klaus  Fehlst  1:33  5:02  8:06  10:42  14:59  20:16  23:09  29:47  35:47  39:57  42:32  51:16
 - Freising -  1:33  3:29  3:04  2:36  4:17  5:17  2:53  6:38  6:00  4:10  2:35  8:44

 56:50  58:01  60:03  68:03  72:12  73:48  -----  74:47
 5:34  1:11  2:02  8:00  4:09  1:36  0:59

 Schüler C  (4)  1.9 km  55 Hm   10 P
 1(78)  2(68)  3(62)  4(58)  5(76)  6(63)  7(77)  8(67)  9(56)  10(99)  Z

 1  Zölde Oliver  35:07  0:57  1:57  9:00  11:29  22:27  23:28  25:36  28:21  31:33  34:23  35:07
 OLV Landshut  0:57  1:00  7:03  2:29  10:58  1:01  2:08  2:45  3:12  2:50  0:44

 2  Steil Katharina  86:33  1:29  3:47  10:35  16:06  58:04  60:12  65:09  74:06  79:35  85:09  86:33
 - München -  1:29  2:18  6:48  5:31  41:58  2:08  4:57  8:57  5:29  5:34  1:24

 Ropertz Andreas  Aufg  2:51  5:06  11:49  14:51  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OLV Landshut  2:51  2:15  6:43  3:02
 Ropertz Michael  Aufg  2:58  5:11  11:58  15:00  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  33:17
 OLV Landshut  2:58  2:13  6:47  3:02  18:17

 Offen C  (10)  1.9 km  55 Hm   10 P
 1(78)  2(68)  3(62)  4(58)  5(76)  6(63)  7(77)  8(67)  9(56)  10(99)  Z

 1  Brolich Victoria  59:51  1:24  2:48  7:29  10:57  31:29  37:19  43:04  50:08  55:58  58:57  59:51
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:24  1:24  4:41  3:28  20:32  5:50  5:45  7:04  5:50  2:59  0:54

 2  Reithmeier Mona  59:54  1:19  2:53  7:35  10:57  31:28  36:54  43:04  50:08  55:57  59:03  59:54
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:19  1:34  4:42  3:22  20:31  5:26  6:10  7:04  5:49  3:06  0:51
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Offen C  (10)  1.9 km  55 Hm   10 P  (Forts.)

 1(78)  2(68)  3(62)  4(58)  5(76)  6(63)  7(77)  8(67)  9(56)  10(99)  Z

 3  Denkl Barbara  65:56  1:31  3:41  10:30  14:58  33:44  39:23  45:46  53:17  58:54  64:28  65:56
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:31  2:10  6:49  4:28  18:46  5:39  6:23  7:31  5:37  5:34  1:28

 4  Erdmann Teresa  65:58  1:34  3:44  10:26  15:05  33:41  39:23  45:34  53:07  58:32  64:21  65:58
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:34  2:10  6:42  4:39  18:36  5:42  6:11  7:33  5:25  5:49  1:37

 5  Pölz Josef  76:12  1:29  2:44  7:32  11:18  55:42  57:59  60:05  62:57  68:29  75:17  76:12
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:29  1:15  4:48  3:46  44:24  2:17  2:06  2:52  5:32  6:48  0:55

 6  Bauer Florian  76:15  1:33  2:45  7:39  11:22  55:41  58:24  60:06  62:59  68:30  75:04  76:15
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:33  1:12  4:54  3:43  44:19  2:43  1:42  2:53  5:31  6:34  1:11

 Hajzeri Kushtrim  Aufg  1:06  60:18  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  66:09  67:27
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:06  59:12  5:51  1:18

 11:43  49:01  52:44
 *77  *62  *58

 Ingerl Eva-Maria  Aufg  1:00  60:18  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  66:15  67:26
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  1:00  59:18  5:57  1:11

 11:43  49:05  52:43  62:34
 *77  *62  *58  *78

 Lux Franziska  Aufg  2:19  63:59  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  69:49  71:06
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  2:19  61:40  5:50  1:17

 15:35  52:42  56:24
 *77  *62  *58

 Pohl Lea  Aufg  2:21  64:01  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  69:51  71:08
 Maria-Ward-Gym. Altötting  2:21  61:40  5:50  1:17

 15:30  52:47  56:30
 *77  *62  *58


